Aug 05 2024 (15:12) India Rail Info

Garudadri Express/16204 - Exp - SWR
TRT/Tiruttani to AJJ/Arakkonam Junction
Oh 30m - 14 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 TPTY |Tirupati 06:25 2 0 39 |163 |SCR
2 RU Renigunta Junction 06:40 06:50 10m |3,1 |1 10 58 |115 [SCR
3 |PUT |Puttur 07:14 07:16 2m (3 |1 33 |70 |[152 |SR
4 |EKM |Ekambarakuppam 07:28 07:30 2m |1 |1 47 (31 [117 |SR
5 NG Nagari 07:33 07:34 Tm |1 (1 49 163 SR
6 |TRT |Tiruttani 07:48 07:50 2m (3 |1 64 (29 (88 |[SR
7 |A Arakkonam Junction 08:20 08:25 5m |4 |1 78 |70 |85 |SR
8 TRL Tiruvallur 08:48 08:50 2m |1 |1 105 [69 |47 |SR
9 |AVD |Avadi 09:08 09:10 2m (4 |1 126 |52 SR
10 |PER  |Perambur 09:28 09:30 2m (1 |1 141 |8 7 |SR
11 |MAS |MGR Chennai Central 10:10 7 |1 147 |- 3 ISR

Aug 05 2024 (15:12) https://indiarailinfo.com




